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Faculty Society & Economics 
 

Name Room Number Consultation Hours Comment 

 Prof. Dr. Marjan Alemzadeh 09 02 028 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
marjan.alemzadeh@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Hasan Alkas 03 02 011 Mon. | 03:00 – 04:00 p.m. By appointment via Mail 
hasan.alkas@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Sebastian Amrhein 2A 01 012 
Tue. | 01:00 – 02:00 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via mail or phone  
sebastian.arnheim@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
+49 2821 806 73 97 38 

 Prof. Dr. Ralf Bauer 03 02 016 
Tue. | 02:40 – 4:20 p.m. 

Only by Appoinment 

By appointment via moodle https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=369369&what=view&scope=activity&teac
herid=0&subpage=allappointments 
 
For online appointments booking via Moodle and Mail ralf.bauer@hochschule-
rhein-waal.de 
 

 Ilona Benkendorf 02 02 013 Tue. | 10:00 – 11:00 a.m.  

 Hanna Berzau 03 01 013 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
hanna.berzau@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Astrid Boll 09 02 028 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
astrid.boll@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Alexander Brand 09 02 023 
Thu. | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Only by Appoinment 

By appointment via Mail 
alexander.brand@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Christine Buchwald 03 02 024 Tue. | 02:00 – 03:00 p.m. Nach Vereinbarung via Mail 
christine.buchwald@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Valerie Dahl 2A 01 011 
Thu. | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Only by Appoinment 

By appointment via Mail 
valerie.dahl@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
 

 Thomas Dercks-Dammertz 02 02 020 

Thu. | 01:00 – 03:00 p.m.  

(on Campus) 

Fr. | 11:00 – 12:00 a.m.  

(online) 

By appointment via moodle: https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-
waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=467323  

 Fabian Dargel 02 02 013 
Mon. | 01:00 – 02:00 p.m. 

Thu. | 10:30 – 11:30 a.m. 
By appointment via moodle 

 Prof. Dr. Norbert Dautzenberg 02 02 014 By appointment By appointment via Phone 
0049-2821-80673350 

 Dean’s office  
 Claudia Büskens 
 Julia Coopmans 
 Mariëtte Dückers 
 Jens Gollenia 

02 01 008/  
        02 01 012   

Mo. – Thu. | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 

p.m. 

Thu. | 01:00 – 03:00 p.m. 

 

 Prof. Dr. John Henry Dingfelder Stone 09 02 022 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
john-henry.dingfelder-stone@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Margarete Drießen 03 01 010A Thu. | 10:00 – 11:00 a.m.  

 Office of the Examination Board       
 Madeleine Krebber 
 Claudia Büskens 

02 02 011 

Mo. – Wed. | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 

p.m. 

Thu. | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  

 

 Thu. | As well as during the lecture-free period on 01:00 p.m. to 03:00 p.m.  

 Katja Flockau 02 02 019 
Mo. | 02:00 – 03:30 p.m.  

          Fr. | 09:30 – 11:00 a.m 

By appointment via Moodle or Mail 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=232230 
katja.flockau@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
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 Wolf Gardian 03 01 10A By appointment By appointment via Mail 
wolf.gardian@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Marius Glassner 2A 01 013 By appointment  

 Dr. Carina Goldbach 02 02 021 By appointment By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/course/view.php?id=8547 

 Prof. Dr. Marina Gregoric          2A 01 008 Fri. | 12:00 – 01:00 p.m. By appointment via Mail 
marina.gregoric@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Imke Hans 03 02 025 By appointment  By appointment via Mail 
imke.hans@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Eva Maria Hinterhuber 03 02 021 By appointment  By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=161006 

 Prof. Dr. Ingrid Jungwirth 03 02 017 By appointment. By appointment via Mail 
ingrid.jungwirth@hochschule-rhein-waal.de   

 Deniz Kayar 03 02 024 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
deniz.kayar@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Ralf Klapdor 02 01 011 By appointment By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=163692 

 Moritz Langer 2A 01 013 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
moritz.langer@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Taisiya Lebedeva 2A 01 015 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
taisiya.lebedeva@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Jakob Lempp 09 02 027 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
jakob.lempp@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Corinne Lohre 03 02 015 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
corinne.lohre@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Thomas Lucht 09 02 033 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
Thomas.Lucht@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Verena Macziejek 02 01 007 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
verena.macziejek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Julia Mai 09 02 014 
Mo. |11:00 – 12:00 a.m. 

Only by appointment  

By appointment via Mail 
julia.mai@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Diana Marquardt 09 02 019 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
diana.marquardt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Maria Mayerchyk 2A 01 014 
Mon. | 02:15 – 03:15 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
maria.mayerchyk@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Vanessa Meinen 03 01 013 Thu. | 10:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
By appointment via Mail 
vanessa.meinen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
Additional appointments on request 

 Prof. Dr. habil. Ute Merbecks 09 02 030 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
ute.merbecks@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Gernot Müller 03 02 009 
Thu. | 12:00 – 02:00 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
gernot.mueller@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Rosa Nieke 02 02 019 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
rosa.nieke@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Ulrich Pfeiffer 03 02 023 
Mon. | 01:30 – 02:30 p.m. 

Only by appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
ulrich.pfeiffer@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Thomas Pitz 03 02 010 
Mon. | 12:30 – 01:30 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
thomas.pitz@hochschule-rhein-waal 

 Prof. Dr. Dirk Reiser 09 02 018 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
dirk.reiser@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Jan-Niklas Rolf 03 01 011 Tue. | 02:30 – 03:30 p.m. By appointment via Mail 
janniklas.rolf@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Thomas Schmidt 2A 01 006 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail or Webex 
thomas.schmidt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/thomas-patrick.schmidt  
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 Prof. Dr. Philipp Schorn 02 02 015 
Tue. | 04:00 p.m. – 05:00 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
philipp.schorn@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Oliver Serfling 2A 01 003 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail, in Office No. 2A 01 003, or on WebEx: 
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/oliver.serfling 
 

 Prof. Dr. Jörn Sickmann 2A 01 005 By appointment  By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/course/view.php?id=7732 

 Dr. Thomas Swiderek 03 02 028 
Tue. | 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Only by appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
thomas.swiderek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Wögen Tadsen 09 02 034 
Wed. | 10:15 – 11:15 a.m.  

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
woegen.tadsen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
Additional appointments on request 

 Elisabeth Tan 03 02 028 Mo and Tue. | 11:30 – 01:30 p.m. By appointment via Mail or Moodle 
elisabeth.tan@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Anne Tempel 2A 01 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
anne.tempel@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Corinna Titze 09 02 017 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
corinna.titze@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Leor Üstebay 02 02 015 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
Leor.uestebay@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. habil. Gregor van der Beek 2A 01 004 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
gregor.vanderbeek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Jan van der Molen 2A 01 008 By appointment By appointment via Mail 
Jan.vandermolen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Heike Helen Weinbach 09 02 031 
Wed. | 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
HeikeHelen.Weinbach@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. LL.M. Heiko Wilde 03 02 022 
Tue. | 02:00 – 04:00 p.m. 

By appointment 

By appointment via Mail 
heiko.wilde@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Tatiana Zimenkova 09 02 017 
Mon. | 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

By appointment 

Only on Webex by appointment via Mail and Moodle 
tatiana.zimenkova@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/enrol/index.php?id=11418 
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